u-blox Holding AG29

Strategic priorities 2018 (2)

u-blox Holding AG30

Outlook

Goals

• Grow business with new products

• Cellular

• Strong traction for M1 and Cat1

• Continued demand for 2G and 3G

• Positioning

• Business growth based on u-blox 8/M8

• High precision business expansion

• Launch of new F9 product generation

• Short Range

• Strong demand for Bluetooth

• Gateway functionality gaining traction

• Continued focus on strategic development

• Operational excellence for higher efficiency

Financial performance outlook 2018

• Continued strong business growth in 2018

• Impact by product mix on relative gross margin

• Natural hedging protects gross margin against foreign
exchange variations

• Accelerated revenue growth rates expected for second half
of the year 2018

Exchange rate assumptions for 2018:

• EUR/CHF: 1.11 ¦ USD/CHF: 0.98 ¦ GBP/CHF: 1.27
• FX-sensitivity against CHF on Guidance 2018

u-blox Holding AG31

Outlook
Continued strong growth

Actual
FY 2016

Actual
FY 2017

Guidance 2018*)

(IFRS)

Revenue 360.2m 403.7m 460m…475m

EBITDA 81.8m 87.4m 95m…105m

EBIT 59.0m 65.1m 65m… 70m

CHF CHF CHF

+10% change of USD EUR GBP

Revenue +   9% +   1% 0%

EBITDA + 16% 0% - 1%

EBIT +  22% - 1% - 2%

*) This guidance is based on the absence of unforeseen economic adversity and exchange rates
assumed at prior year level

• Latest registration date for AGM: April 17, 2018

• Annual General Meeting: April 24, 2018

• Shares traded ex dividend: April 26, 2018

• Dividend payout: April 30, 2018

• Half-year results 2018: August 24, 2018

• Analyst Day November 21, 2018

u-blox Holding AG32

Upcoming events

Thank you
for your attention

u-blox Holding AG33